
Highlands
Varsity Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: Highlands District: 36 Region: 9
Head Coach: Robert Coffey Superintendent: Gene Kirchner
Work Phone: (859)781-5900 Principal: Brian Robinson

FAX: (859)442-4212 Athletic Director: Matt Haskamp
Mascot Name: same Enrollment:
School Colors: Blue & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Michelle Caouette
Assistant Coach: Lindsay Griffith
Assistant Coach: Milt Horner
Assistant Coach: Stephen M Matthews

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
22 22 Maleah Abner 5' 0" 2nd, 3rd Soph.
2 2 Taylor Baioni 5' 6" IF, OF, C Junior

14 14 Zoie Barth 5' 5" 3rd, OF Fresh.
9 9 Haley Coffey 5' 4" SS, 2B Senior

34 34 Morgan Coffey 5' 5" OF, SS Fresh.
28 28 Josie Daley 5' 6" C, IF Soph.
3 3 Brooke Dill 5' 2" IF Soph.

Alyssa Dixon 5' 6" OF Soph.
25 25 Brennah Dutcher 5' 9" 1B, 2B, 3B Senior
16 16 Rachel Gabbard 5' 3" 2nd, 3rd Fresh.
13 13 Shelby Graybill 5' 8" 3B, C Senior

Ella Greiwe 5' 3" P, OF Soph.
23 23 Ella Grimm 5' 3" 1st, 3rd Soph.
00 00 Chloe Jansen 5' 4" OF Fresh.

Brittney Johnson 5' 1" Catch, IF 8th
Taylor Lorenzen 5' 3" IF, OF 8th
Elizabeth Mairose 5' 6" 1st, 3rd Soph.
Olivia McQueary 5' 8" IF, OF Soph.
Abby Rust 5' 1" P, OF 8th

11 11 Bailey Spencer 5' 9" pitcher/outfield Senior
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Brittney Johnson 5' 1" Catch, IF 8th
Alyssa Dixon 5' 6" OF Soph.
Olivia McQueary 5' 8" IF, OF Soph.
Abby Rust 5' 1" P, OF 8th
Ella Greiwe 5' 3" P, OF Soph.
Elizabeth Mairose 5' 6" 1st, 3rd Soph.
Taylor Lorenzen 5' 3" IF, OF 8th

00 00 Chloe Jansen 5' 4" OF Fresh.
2 2 Taylor Baioni 5' 6" IF, OF, C Junior
3 3 Brooke Dill 5' 2" IF Soph.
9 9 Haley Coffey 5' 4" SS, 2B Senior

11 11 Bailey Spencer 5' 9" pitcher/outfield Senior
13 13 Shelby Graybill 5' 8" 3B, C Senior
14 14 Zoie Barth 5' 5" 3rd, OF Fresh.
16 16 Rachel Gabbard 5' 3" 2nd, 3rd Fresh.
22 22 Maleah Abner 5' 0" 2nd, 3rd Soph.
23 23 Ella Grimm 5' 3" 1st, 3rd Soph.
25 25 Brennah Dutcher 5' 9" 1B, 2B, 3B Senior
28 28 Josie Daley 5' 6" C, IF Soph.
34 34 Morgan Coffey 5' 5" OF, SS Fresh.
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